Team
Wick Old Stagers A
Pentland A
Huntly A
Halkirk A
Watten A
Wick Old Stagers B

Team
Lairg
Westfield A
Huntly B
Halkirk C
Pentland B
Stirkoke B

Team
Bogey (60)
Westfield B
Nairn A
Nairn B
Halkirk D
Stirkoke D

Shot
7

NN N NN

Shot
7

N N N NN

Shot
6
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Division 1
Won Drawn Lost
5 0 2
5 0 2
4 0 3
3 0 4
2 0 5
2 0 5
Division 3
Won Drawn Lost
5 1 1
5 0 2
4 0 3
3 0 4
2 1 4
1 0 6
Division 5
Won Drawn Lost
6 0 0
5 0 1
4 0 2
2 0 4
1 0 5
0 0 6

Results for Round 7 Delayed
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Caithness Winter League 2023-24

Agg
44
154
48
61
83
86

Agg
139
113
177
352
242
324

Agg
360
288
406
504
815
1643

Team
Watten B
Orkney
Halkirk B
Stirkoke A
Dallas
Keiss

Team
Dingwall
Clachnacuddin
Watten C
Stirkoke C
Wick Old Stagers C
Pentland C

Shot
7

NN N NN

Shot
7

N N N NN

Division 2
Won Drawn Lost
4 2 1
4 1 2
4 0 3
3 1 3
2 1 4
1 1 5
Division 4
Won Drawn Lost
7 0 0
4 0 3
4 0 3
4 0 3
2 0 5
0 0 7
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Pts
14
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Agg
118
112
136
224
523
166

Agg
161
170
228
584
262
1689



